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Women / XB / 10+ yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Holoien275
TCT

9.250 9.500 9.5009.000 37.250
3T 2 5T 1 1 

1 

Hannah Davis273
TCT

9.450 9.000 9.4009.200 37.050
1 9 2 2 2 

2 

Natalie Kling277
TCT

9.050 9.650 9.0509.050 36.800
6 1 4 4T 3 

3 

Justine Tronrud317
Flex

9.300 9.150 9.1509.000 36.600
2 5T 5T 3 4 

4 

Cheyenne Kotecki256
Big Lake

8.900 9.250 9.0509.350 36.550
7T 4 1 4T 5 

5 

Adrianna Young-Messer283
TCT

9.250 9.150 9.0508.900 36.350
3T 5T 7T 4T 6 

6 

Leah Price281
TCT

8.800 9.400 9.0008.650 35.850
10 3 10 7 7 

7 

Rosaleen Gordy274
TCT

9.200 9.050 8.9508.300 35.500
5 7T 11 8 8 

8 

Ayla Hose312
Flex

8.850 8.500 8.8009.100 35.250
9 11 3 9 9 

9 

Alaina Doliber253
Big Lake

8.750 9.050 8.5008.900 35.200
11 7T 7T 10 10 

10 

Khristian Wheeler320
Flex

8.900 8.800 8.0008.900 34.600
7T 10 7T 11 11 

11 
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